Ver1.3 1
Features
 Low power consumption:0.3uA (Typ.)
 Low voltage drop:
100mV@100mA@VOUT=3.3V(Typ.)
 High Output Current：≥500mA
 Low temperature coefficient
 High input voltage (up to 7V)

Part No. Output Voltage Package Marking
1.5V
SOT23-5
1.8V
2.5V
HE9073A18M5R
HE9073A12M5R
HE9073A25M5R
SOT23-5
1.2V
2.8VHE9073A28M5R
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
3.0VHE9073A30M5R SOT23-5
HE9073A33M5R 3.3V SOT23-5
HE9073A12MR 1.2V
1.5V
SOT23-3
SOT23-3HE9073A15MR
2.5V
SOT23-3
HE9073A25MR
HE9073A18MR
SOT23-3
1.8V
HE9073A36M5R 3.6V
5.0V
SOT23-5
SOT23-5HE9073A50M5R
HE9073A15M5R
Refer to Marking rule
Ver1.3 3 JAN.15,2024
HE9073     0.3uA IQ Series
High Speed Low Noise LDO
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage Package Marking
3.0V
SOT23-3
3.3V
3.6V
HE9073A33MR
HE9073A28MR
HE9073A36MR
SOT23-3
2.8V
5.0VHE9073A50MR
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
3.0VHE9073A30PR SOT89
HE9073A33PR 3.3V SOT89
HE9073A15D4R 1.5V
1.8V
DFN1x1-4L
DFN1x1-4LHE9073A18D4R
2.8V
DFN1x1-4L
HE9073A28D4R
HE9073A25D4R
DFN1x1-4L
2.5V
HE9073A50PR 5.0V
1.2V
SOT89
DFN1x1-4LHE9073A12D4R
HE9073A30MR